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Dorsal

Nombre

JNM

1 JNM 26
SUB23M

1 SUB23M 4

2 SUB23M 8

3 SUB23M 13

4  SUB23M 16
SUB23F

1 SUB23F 4

2 SUB23F 6
ViM

1 VIM 12

2 VIM 18

3 VIM 22

4 VIM 28

5 VIM 29
V1F

1 VIF 2

2 VIF 11

3 VIF 13
V2M

1 V2M 19

2 V2M 24

3 V2M 25

4 V2M 33
V2F

1 V2F 12
V3M

1 V3M 32

2 V3M 34
V4aMm

1 V4M 35
V3F

1 V3F 14
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Cubero Moranchel, Jose Ignacio

Lopez Lucia, Alvaro
Rada Granero, Alejandro
Manzano Ibafiez, Carlos
Martin Iranzo, Manuel

Oyarbide Luis, Ainhoa
Coscolla Paraled, Teresa

Bordonada Soriano, Victor
Colchero Tomey, Ruben
Solanas Sanchez, Samuel
Ramirez Lostao, Tofio
Lizama Martinez, Fco Javier

Soria Martinez, Leti
Caballero Aycart, Cristina
Gonzalez Cazorla, Jerusalen

Carrasco Miguel, Luis Miguel
Vicen Falcon, Jesus

Artal Cardo, Jose

Alot Veramendiz, Antonio

Martin Dofiate, Begofia

Sanmartin Mora, Jose Andres
Lara Hernandez, Francisco

Cored Penilla, Rafael

Puertas Palacin, Olvido

EPILACORRE TRIATLON

JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI

SYB SOLAR - TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
ESTUDENER TRIATLON EUROPA
A340KALFAJARIN
A340KALFAJARIN
A340KALFAJARIN

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRIATLON CIERZO
A340KALFAJARIN

ESTUDENER TRIATLON EUROPA
A340KALFAJARIN

E.M. EL OLIVAR

JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

IVECO-FANDOS TURIA EXTREME

C.G.C.RIBA-ROJA TRIATLO
IVECO-FANDOS TURIA EXTREME

SPORT&FUN

TRIATLON CIERZO

federacion

Tiempo

01:15:03

00:57:49
00:58:46
01:01:35
01:03:07

01:12:26
01:15:06

01:01:13
01:03:59
01:07:29
01:15:30
01:16:46

01:07:22
01:25:25
01:37:09

01:04:14
01:11:04
01:14:12
01:21:36

01:28:17

01:20:54
01:23:01

01:27:33

01:45:00
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